GETSMART

City of Conway
1201 Oak St
Conway, AR 72032
www.cityofconway.org

Bid Name: Commercial Rear Load Refuse Truck

Bidder's Name
Truck Centers of Arkansas
Diamond Int'l of Little Rock
Truck Centers of Arkansas

Truck Centers of Arkansas

Downing Sales & Service, Inc.

River City Hydraulics, Inc.

Downing Sales & Service, Inc.

Tri State Truck Center

Bid Number: 2009-14
Bid Opening Date: Feb 13, 2009

Final Bid Amount

$151,602.00
$153,044.83
$153,108.00
$157,958.00
$167,068.00
$173,800.00
$177,050.00

$179,680.00

City Council approved bid from Diamond Int'| of LR in the amount of $153,044.83

Bid was approved on February 24th, 2009

For additional information, please contact Cheryl Harrington @ 501.450.6155
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